SARANNO FAMOSI - NC

Orario di partenza di sabato 10 maggio 2014 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO Prime 9

14:20

14:30

14:40

14:50

15:00

15:10

15:20

BISESTRI
MATTEO

INVERNIZZI
MATTEO

PORINI
CARLO MARIA

GRIFFA
CHIARA SOFIA

LONGARI

ANNA CAROLINA
AVEZZA
VERONICA

PERUZZI
REBECCA

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

PIZZATO
EDOARDO

PATARO
PAOLO

PESCE
WILLIAM LAWREN

VALLI
GINEVRA MARIA

AVEZZA
BEATRICE

TOGNI
MARIA LUISA

REYES RENDON
ILARY ANTONELL

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

ROVIGLIONI
ANDREA

CATELLA
ALESSANDRO

CLERICI
FILIPPO

ROSSETTIN
LORENA

PECCI
MARGHERITA

NARDONE
REBECCA

ARACCO
BEATRICE

GOLF CLUB CAVAGLIA'

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

DELLA SALA
GIACOMO MARIA

CASETTI
BENEDETTA

GALEONE
ARIANNA

FIORE
MADDALENA

18

18

18

18




